3-349-490-03
4/7.13
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
PROFITEST2
Tester for DIN VDE 0100
DQS-zertifiziert nach
DIN EN ISO 9001:2000
QUALITÄTSMANAGEMENTSYSTEM

PROFITEST2
Tester for DIN VDE 0100
Order Information
D) Data sheet available
1) Included with the PROFITEST 2
For additional information on accessories, please refer to
• our Measuring Instruments and Testers catalogue
• our website www.gossenmetrawatt.com
Designation Type Article Number
Basic Instruments
Universal, protective measures test
instrument for DIN VDE 0100 per
EN 61557, parts 1+2+3+4+5+6+7
standard equipment see page 2 PROFITEST 2-a M520W
Expansions
Test instrument, as described on page
5, including connector cable and
operating instructions PROFi TEST DC-I I D) M523A
Adapter for PROFiTESTDC-I I
in systems without earthing contact
sockets 3-Pol-Adapter Z523A
Plug Inserts and Adapters
Measuring adapter for three-phase cur-
rent and poly-phase systems PRO-A3 1) GTZ3214000R0001
Schuko or equivalent PRO-Schuko 1) GTZ3228000R0001
For Switzerland per SEV PRO-CH GTZ3225000R0001
For South Africa PRO-RSA Z501A
With 3 connector cables for any standards PRO-UNI GTZ3214000R0003
With 10 m cable for PE measurements etc. PRO-RLO GTZ3214000R0002
5-pole three-phase current adapter
for 16 A CEE outlets A3-16 GTZ3602000R0001
5-pole three-phase current adapter
for 32 A CEE outlets A3-32 GTZ3603000R0001
5-pole three-phase current adapter
for 63 A CEE outlets A3-63 GTZ3604000R0001
Variable plug set Z500A Z500A
Accessories
4 m extension cable KS24 GTZ3201000R0001
Telescoping rod for PE measurement Telearm 1 GTZ3232000R0001
Reel with 25 m measurement cable TR25 Reel GTZ3303000R0001
Drum with 50 m measurement cable TR50 Drum GTY1040014E34
35 cm earth drill for earth measurement SP350 Earth Drill GTZ3304000R0001
6 special NiM rechargeable mignon
batteries with holder (1300 mAh) Akku-Set 0100S Z501B
Charger for recharging 0100S battery
set in the PROFITEST 2 NA 0100S Z501D